

CONSULTING SOLUTIONS ANNOUNCES ACQUISITION OF EMPYREAN

May 18, 2022

Consulting Solutions, a portfolio company of White Wolf Capital ("White Wolf"), today announced the acquisition of Empyrean Services and The Empyrean Group, leading providers of consulting services to the nuclear and non-nuclear power-generation industries.

Based in Pittsburgh, Pa., Empyrean Services, LLC ("Empyrean Services") and The Empyrean Group, LLC ("The Empyrean Group", collectively, "Empyrean") are providers of consulting services to the nuclear and non-nuclear power industries with a loyal base of blue-chip customers. Empyrean will become a standalone division of Consulting Solutions that will provide a wide array of skilled engineering resources with expertise across a variety of traditional energy and nuclear projects.

"We are pleased to welcome the Empyrean team into the Consulting Solutions family of companies," said Corry Doyle, Managing Director of White Wolf Capital. "For more than two decades, Empyrean's leadership and highly skilled teams have built an organization focused on helping their clients deploy innovative, cutting-edge solutions. We are excited to be able to provide Empyrean's clients with access to expansive technology expertise that is available throughout the Consulting Solutions family of companies."

"Welcoming Empyrean to the Consulting Solutions family of companies was an easy decision due to the cultural synergies between the two companies," said Michael Werblun, CEO of Consulting Solutions. "Empyrean is an organization that is relationship driven and client centric with an unwavering commitment to its internal teams and consultants. These traits align perfectly with Consulting Solutions' core values, and we will continue to grow this new, larger organization on these shared principles.

"Empyrean's deep history of providing leading solutions to the nuclear industry is unparalleled. The addition of Empyrean's services portfolio, clients, and consultant talent represents a new phase in Consulting Solutions' growth strategy by extending the firm's strategy of providing leading workforce solutions and consulting services to the energy-generation industry," added Werblun.

"I am very excited about Empyrean being a part of the Consulting Solutions family of companies. We share common values with a deep sense of responsibility for our employees as well as our clients," said Sushil Jain, founder of Empyrean. "With support from Consulting Solutions, I am confident that Empyrean will be able to further augment its presence and establish itself as a major player in this sector."

Link to original press release:

https://empyreanonline.com/news-events/

